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UMLSB0 Who do you think will win the presidential Election?

45% Joe Biden
40 Donald Trump

0 Another candidate
15 Not sure

Party ID Leaned

Democrat Independen



UML907 Do you feel things in this country are generally going in the right direction or do you feel
things have pretty seriously gotten off on the wrong track?

32% Right direction
68 Wrong track



UML908a Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president?

UML908b Would you say that you [strongly/somewhd@pprove/disapprove] of the way Donald
Trump is handling his job as president?

30%  Strongly approve

15 Somewhat approve

9 Somewhat disapprove
46 Strongly disapprove

Party ID Leaned |

Democrat | Independent| Republican

| Strongly approve |1 17 | 65 |
Smwht. approve 3 21




UML982a Do you approve or disapprove of the way Chris Surnsitnandling his job as governor of
New Hampshire?

UML982b Would you say that you [strongly/somewhat] [approve/disapprove] of the Glags
Sununuhandling his job as governor of New Hampshire

41%  Strongly approve

33 Somewhat approve
20 Somewhat disapprove
7 Strongly disapprove

Party ID Leaned |

Democrat | Independent| Republican
Strongly approve 18 44 63
Smwht. approve 34 35 31
Smwht. disapprove 37 13 4
Strongly disapprove 11 8 2
| Income Education

Below| $50k | $100k| No 4Yr.| 4-Year
$50K | $100k| & up | Degree | Degree

Strongly approve 42 41 36 45 33
Smwht. approve 33 35 34 34 31
Smwht. disapprove 20 18
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UML911 How much of the time to do you think you can trust the federal government in
Washington to do what'’s right?

2% Just about always
18 Most of the time
44 Some of the time
36 Hardly Ever

Party ID Leaned |

Democrat | Independent | Republican
Just about always 1 0 4
Most of the time 11 13 27
Some of the time 50 38 41
Hardly ever 39 49 27

Income Education
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UML21b Regardless of who you are planning to vote for, how much do you think Donald Trump
and his allies are cheating in order to win the election?

40% A great deal
16 Somewhat
13 Very little
31 Not at all

Party ID Leaned

Democrat Independent
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UML20

Do you think that it is safe fo
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UMLRBG As you know, Supreme Court Justice Ruth Bader Ginsburg passed away on September

18, 2020. Do you think that the next Supreme Court Justice should be appointed by
[rotate] [the current president], or [the winner of the 2020 presidential election]?

42% The current
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UML987UML996 We'd also like to ask you some questions about other people and things. Please
let us know if overall, you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of th
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